onlin
ec
om
ponen
ts
.co
m
Accessories for Strain Relief FittingsAccessories for Strain Relief Fittings

beveled to accommodate an
O-Ring.
Blind Plugs - Nylon - fit PG/NPT/Metric ThreadsBlind Plugs - Nylon - fit PG/NPT/Metric Threads
Accessories for Strain Relief FittingsAccessories for Strain Relief Fittings
Part Numbers Fits PG
Thread
Fits NPT
Thread
Fits Metric
Thread
Dimensions in Inches (mm)
D1 D2 L
Diameter (1) Diameter (2) Length
PL-07-BK PG 7 - M12 x 1.5 .24 (6) .18 (4.5) .59 (15)
PL-09-BK PG 9 3/8” NPT M16 x 1.5 .26 (7.5) .22 (5.5) .67 (17)
PL-11-BK PG 11 - M16 x 1.5 .37 (9.5) .26 (6.5) .75 (19)
PL-13-BK PG 13 1/2” NPT M20 x 1.5 .45 (11.5) .33 (8.5) .75 (19)
PL-16-BK PG 16 1/2” NPT M20 x 1.5 .53 (13.5) .45 (11.5) .77 (19.5)
PL-21-BK PG 21 3/4” NPT M25 x 1.5 .69 (17.5) .61 (15.5) .93 (23.5)
PL-29-BK PG 29 1” & 1-1/4” NPT M32 x 1.5 .94 (24) .75 (19) 1.02 (26)
PL-36-BK PG 36 1-1/2” NPT M40 x 1.5 1.22 (31) .98 (25) 1.10 (28)
PL-42-BK PG 42 - M50 x 1.5 1.46 (37) 1.18 (30) 1.10 (28)
PL-48-BK PG 48 - M63 x 1.5 1.69 (43) 1.34 (34) 1.10 (28)
These non-threaded Plugs are made
of Black Nylon (RAL 9005) and fit
PG, NPT and Metric Strain Relief
Fittings.

Seal Rings
Part Numbers Thread
Type
& Size
Dimensions in
Inches (mm)
Polyethylene Fiber-reinforced
Plastic
A B C
Hole
O.D.
Height Outer
Diameter
SR-07-NY SR-07-HD PG 7 .49 (12.5) .65 (16.5) .06 (1.5)
SR-09-NY SR-09-HD PG 9 .60 (15.2) .75 (19) .06 (1.5)
SR-11-NY SR-11-HD PG 11 .73 (18.6) .89 (22.5) .06 (1.5)
SR-13-NY SR-13-HD PG 13 .80 (20.4) .98 (25) .06 (1.5)
SR-16-NY SR-16-HD PG 16 .89 (22.5) 1.06 (27) .06 (1.5)
SR-21-NY SR-21-HD PG 21 1.11 (28.3) 1.32 (33.5) .06 (1.5)
SR-29-NY SR-29-HD PG 29 1.46 (37) 1.71 (43.5) .08 (2)
SR-36-NY SR-36-HD PG 36 1.85 (47) 2.17 (55) .08 (2)
SR-42-NY SR-42-HD PG 42 2.13 (54) 2.48 (63) .08 (2)
SR-48-NY SR-48-HD PG 48 2.33 (59.3) 2.72 (69) .08 (2)
SR-11-NY SR-11-HD 3/8” NPT .73 (18.6) .89 (22.5) .06 (1.5)
SR-13-NY SR-13-HD 1/2” NPT .80 (20.4) .98 (25) .06 (1.5)
SR-34-NY SR-21-HD 3/4” NPT 1.06 (27) 1.43 (36) .06 (1.5)
SM-12-NY SM-12-HD M12 x 1.5 .47 (12) .63 (16) .08 (2)
SM-16-NY SM-16-HD M16 x 1.5 .63 (16) .79 (20) .08 (2)
SM-20-NY SM-20-HD M20 x 1.5 .79 (20) .94 (24) .08 (2)
SM-25-NY SM-25-HD M25 x 1.5 .98 (25) 1.22 (31) .08 (2)
SM-32-NY SM-32-HD M32 x 1.5 1.26 (32) 1.50 (38) .08 (2)
SM-40-NY SM-40-HD M40 x 1.5 1.57 (40) 1.96 (48) .08 (2)
SM-50-NY SM-50-HD M50 x 1.5 1.97 (50) 2.28 (58) .08 (2)
SM-63-NY SM-63-HD M63 x 1.5 2.48 (63) 2.83 (72) .08 (2)
See page 49
for thread
specs
See page 49